Arkansas Department of Education
Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds

4802000 CLARENDON SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6710
6756
6779

6507

6508

Title I Part A
Federal Preschool Special Education
Title lI-A

Stronger Connections Grant
School Imp Grant Year 2

4802008 Clarendon Elementary School
School Imp Grant Year 3

4802008 Clarendon Elementary School

February 2026

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance  Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$3,679.50
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$39,430.89 $39,430.89
$0.02 $0.02
$986.78 $4,666.28
$58,720.90 $58,720.90
$1,537.92 $1,537.92
$3,764.43 $3,764.43





