

Arkansas Department of Education
Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26



Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds

February 2026

		<u>Beginning Balance</u>	<u>Carryover Balance</u>	<u>Total Carryover</u>
4802000	CLARENDON SCHOOL DISTRICT			
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$39,430.89	\$39,430.89
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$0.00	\$0.02	\$0.02
6756	Title II-A	\$3,679.50	\$986.78	\$4,666.28
6779	Stronger Connections Grant	\$0.00	\$58,720.90	\$58,720.90
6507	School Imp Grant Year 2			
	4802008 Clarendon Elementary School	\$0.00	\$1,537.92	\$1,537.92
6508	School Imp Grant Year 3			
	4802008 Clarendon Elementary School	\$0.00	\$3,764.43	\$3,764.43